PHOENIX TESTLAB GmbH

Notified Body

EU-Identification Number 0700 Königswinkel 10, D-32825 Blomberg, Germany www.phoenix-testlab.de

recognised as Notified Body for the Federal Republic of Germany by the



CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

Number: 702404

PHOENIX TESTLAB GmbH as the Notified Body performing the review of Technical Construction Files (TCF) in compliance with Council Directive 1999/5/EC on radio equipment and telecommunications terminal equipment (R&TTE) and the mutual recognition of their conformity certifies to accept the test data of the laboratory

Testing Laboratory of
Shenzhen Most Technology Service Co., Ltd
No.5, Langshaner Road, Hi-Tech Industrial Park,
Nanshan, Shenzhen, Guangdong
China

in the following scopes documented in the Accreditation Certificate CNAS No. L3573, Date of Expiry 2011-07-07

SAFETY



Blomberg, 93 January 2010

Signed by Bernd Selck **Director Notified Body**